
Графік індивідуального навчання під час карантину 25.05. – 29.05. 

                                                 Івчук Н.А. 
Дата учень клас предмет  Час 

роботи 
   Тема Практичні 

завдання 

Термін  

25. 

05. 

Юрченко 

Антон 

11-

В 
фізика 11.15- 

12.00 

Розв’язування 

    задач 

Завдання 

у вайбері 
28.05.  

25. 

05. 

  Чуб 

Микола 

7-Б алгебра 12.20.- 

13.05 

Повторення 

 матеріалу 

  п.29 

повторити 

№ 1085 

     1087 

     

28.05.  

26. 

05 

Грисик 

Анастас. 

8-Г геометр 10.20.- 

11.05. 

  Розв’язування 

      задач 
  п.23 
повторити 
№ 781 

    783 

28.05.  

26. 

05 

Чуб 

Микола 

7-Б геометр 11.15.- 

12.00. 

Повторення 

матеріалу 
№ 705 

     706 

28.05.  

27. 

05 

Шевчук 

Сергій 

7-Б фізика 11.15.- 

12.00. 

Момент сили. 

Умова 

рівноваги 

важеля. 

Рухомий і 

нерух. блоки. 

П.34- п.36 
опрацювати 

Впр.34( 3,4) 
Впр.35 (2) 

 

29.05. 

 

27. 

05 

Грисик 

Настя 

8-Г алгебра 14.20.- 

15.05. 

Розв’язування 

    задач 

   П.23 

повторити 

№ 786 

    788 

 

29.05 

 

28. 

05 

Шевчук 

Сергій 

7-Б алгебра 10.20.- 

11.05. 

Розв’язування 

задач за 

допомогою 

систем 

лінійних 

рівнянь. 

   П.29 

опрацювати 

№ 1079 

    1081 

    

     

29.05  

28. 

05 

Чуб 

Микола 

7-Б фізика 11.15.- 

12.00. 

Момент сили. 

Умова 

рівноваги 

важеля. 

Рухомий і 

нерух. блоки. 

П.34- п.36 
опрацювати 

Впр.34( 3,4) 

Впр.35 (2) 

29.05  

28. 

05 

Шевчук 

Сергій 

7-Б геометр 14.20.- 

15.05. 

Повторення 

матеріалу 
№ 677, 

     701 

29.05.  

29. 

05 

Коханець 

Олександра 

10 

кл 

фізика 11.15.- 

12.00. 

Механічні і  

теплові 

властивості 

твердих тіл. 

Діаграма стану 

речовини. 

 

П.33,п.34 
прочитати , 
впр.30        

(1,2) 

29.05.  

29. 

 

Нечаєва 

Ліза 

8-Г фізика 12.20.- 

13.05. 

Електричний 

струм в газах. 

   П.39, 
     П.40 

опрацювати 

29.05.  



05 Види 

самостійних 

газових 

розрядів 

 

Впр.39(1-4) 

 

 

29. 

05 

Іваньков 

Дмитро 

8-А фізика 15.15.- 

16.00. 

Електричний 

струм в газах. 

Види 

самостійних 

газових 

розрядів 

  П.39 
конспект, 

   П.40 

опрацювати 

 

29.05.  

 


